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15 | 8.67 | 8.80 [ 8.93 | 9.07 | 9.20 | 9.33 | 9.47 | 9.60 | 9.73 | 9.87 |10.00|10.13(10.27|10.40/10.53|10.67|10.80{10.93|11.07(11.20|{11.33|11.47(11.60| 15
16 215 225|838 850 863 8/5 | 888 900 913 925|938 950 963 9./59.88/10.00/10.13/10.25/10.38/10.50/10.63|/10.75/10.88 16
17 | 765 76| 788 200 812 824 535 | 847 859 871 882 5941906918 |9.29| 9.41| 9.53 | 9.65| 9.76 | 9.88 |10.00/10.12|10.24| 17
18 | /o2 VoSS | JAA L V56 67 /U8 789 800 811 822 855 5441856 8.67 878|889 9.00|9.11|9.22|9.33| 9.44  9.56| 9.67 | 18
19 | 684 695 | /05 /16| /26 /57 JAT | /58 /68 /79 /.89 800|811 8.21| 832|842 853|863|8.74 884|895 9.05|9.16 | 19
20 650 660 670680 690 /00 /10 /20| /30 /40 750| 760 7.70|7.80| 7.90| 8.00 | 8.10 8.20| 830 8.40 | 850 | 8.60  8.70 | 20
21 | 619|629 658 648 | 65766/ 676 6866951705714 724|733|743|7.52|762|7717.81|7.90) 800|810 819 |8.29 | 21
22 | 591600 609618 627636 6451 655/6.64|673682|691|700|709)|7.18|7.27|736|745|7.55|764|773 782|791 22
23 | 565|574 5831591600609 61/6.26|6.35|643|6.52|6.61|6.70|6.78| 6.87 | 6.96|7.04 713 |7.22 730|739 7.48|7.57 | 23
24 | 547 550 5581 567575585592 6.00|6.08)6.17|6.25|6.33|6.42 6.50| 6.58 | 6.67 | 6.75 | 6.83 | 6.92 | 7.00 | 7.08 | 7.17 | 7.25 | 24
25 | 520|528 5560 54415521560 5.68|5.76 | 5.84 | 592 | 6.00 | 6.08 | 6.16 | 6.24 | 6.32 | 6.40 | 6.48 | 6.56 | 6.64 | 6.72 | 6.80 | 6.88 | 6.96 | 25
26 | 500508 5151 525/531|538|5.46| 554|562 569 577|585|592 6.00 6.08| 6.15| 6.23 | 6.31 | 6.38 | 6.46 | 6.54 | 6.62 | 6.69 | 26
27 | 451|489 496504511519 5.26| 533|541 548 5.56| 563|570 578 5.85|593|6.00 6.07| 6.15| 6.22 | 6.30 | 6.37 | 6.44 | 27
28 | 464471479 4.86|493|5.00 5.07|5.14|5.21|529|536|543|550 557|564 |571|579 586|593 |6.00 6.07 6.14 | 6.21 | 28
29 | 448|455 462|469 |4.76|4.83 490|497 |5.03|5.10|5.17|5.24|531|538|545|552|559566|572|579|586 593 |6.00 29
30 | 433|440 4.47 | 453|460 |4.67|4.73|4.80|4.87|493|5.00|5.07|5.13 520 5.27|533|540 547 |553|560| 567 573|580| 30
31 | 419|426 432 439|445|452 458 4.65|4.71|477|4.84| 490|497 |5.03|5.10 5.16|5.23 | 5.29| 535|542 |548 555|561 31
32 | 406 |4.13  4.19|4.25| 431|438 444|450 | 4.56 | 4.63 | 469 |4.75|4.81 | 488|494 500|506 513|519 |525|531 538|544 32
33 | 394|400 4.06|4.12 | 4.18|4.24 | 430|436 |4.42|4.48 | 455|4.61|4.67 473|479 485|491 497503509515 521|527 33
34 | 3.82|3.883.94|4.00| 406 |4.12 | 4.18 | 4.24 | 4.29 | 435 | 4.41 | 447|453 459|465 471|476 4.82| 4.88 | 4.94 | 5.00  5.06 34
35 | 3.71|3.77 | 3.83/3.89| 394 |4.00 4.06 | 4.11|4.17 | 423|429 | 434|440 4.46 | 4.51| 457 | 4.63 4.69 | 4.74 | 4.80 | 4.86 35
36 | 3.61|3.673.72|3.78|3.83|3.893.94|4.00| 4.06|4.11 | 4.17 | 4.22 | 4.28 | 433 | 439 | 444 | 450 | 456 | 4.61 | 4.67 36
37 | 351|357 3.62|3.68|3.73|3.78| 3.84|3.89|3.95|4.00 4.05|4.11| 4.16 | 4.22 | 4.27 | 4.32 | 4.38 | 4.43 | 4.49 37
38 | 342|347 3.53|3.58|3.63|3.683.74|3.79|3.84|3.89|3.95|/4.00|4.05 4.11|4.16| 4.21| 4.26  4.32 38
39 | 3.33|3.383.44 349|354 |359 3.64|3.69|3.74|3.79 3.85|3.90 | 3.95| 4.00 | 4.05| 4.10 | 4.15 39
40 | 3.25|3.30|3.35 | 3.40 | 3.45|3.50|3.55| 3.60| 3.65|3.70 | 3.75| 3.80 | 3.85 | 3.90 | 3.95 | 4.00 40
41 | 3.17|3.22|3.27 332 337|341 |3.46 | 3.51|3.56| 3.61 | 3.66 | 3.71 | 3.76 | 3.80 | 3.85 41
42 | 3.10|3.14|3.19 | 3.24 | 3.29| 3.33 | 3.38 | 3.43 | 348 | 3.52 | 3.57 | 3.62 | 3.67 | 3.71 42
43 | 3.02|3.07|3.12 3.16 | 3.21| 3.26 | 3.30 | 3.35| 3.40 | 3.44 | 3.49 | 3.53 | 3.58 43
44 | 2.95|3.00|3.05 3.09|3.14 | 3.18 | 3.23 | 3.27 | 3.32 | 3.36 | 3.41 | 3.45 44
45 | 2.89|293|298  3.023.07|3.11 | 3.16 | 3.20 | 3.24 | 3.29 | 3.33 45
46 | 2.83 287|291 296 3.00|3.04|3.09 3.13 | 3.17 | 3.22 46
47 | 2.77 281|285 2.89 294|298 3.02 3.06| 3.11 47
48 | 2.71| 275|279 2.83 | 2.88| 2.92 | 2.96 | 3.00 48
49 | 2.65|269|273 278 282|286 | 2.90 49
50 | 2.60 | 2.64 | 2.68| 2.72 | 2.76 | 2.80 50
2.0 2.0
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